Position

Dean/Health And Science
Assoc Dean/Nurs&Allied Hlth
Professor/Nursing
Professor/Nurse-Pediatric
Professor/Nursing

Assistant Prof/Voc Nursing
Administrative Secretary
Assistant Prof/Sim-Med Surg
Associate Professor/Nursing
Staff Secretary Il
Part-Time/Nursing 089

Asst Professor-Nursing
Nursing Simu & Compt. Lab
Tech

Part-Time/Nursing

Part-Time/Nursing

Part-Time/Nursing 089 Ind Stu

Part-Time/Nursing

Other Positions Held Community College District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Department

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Total Wages

$131,438

$120,645

$102,851

$90,177

$89,766

$75,084

$74,647

$73,207

$69,864

$51,728

$50,391

$44,479

$42,214

$30,624

$24,895

$19,711

$19,283

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,315

$27,155

$27,321

$26,342

$17,853

$24,955

$26,881

$16,318

$14,907

$24,927

$4,282

$3,677

$23,246

$0

$0

$0

$0



Part-Time/Nursing

Professor/Nursing

Part-Time/Allied Health

Professor Allied Health

Part-Time Summer/Nursing

Part-Time/Nursing

Professor/Nursing

Professor/Nursing

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

$12,960

$5,958

$5,444

$4,396

$2,970

$1,361

$0

$0

$0

$18,020

$0

$0

$245

$0

$16,890

$24,430



