Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean/Health And Science		Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$131,438	\$28,315
Assoc Dean/Nurs&Allied HIth		Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$120,645	\$27,155
Professor/Nursing		Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$102,851	\$27,321
Professor/Nurse-Pediatric		Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$90,177	\$26,342
Professor/Nursing		Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$89,766	\$17,853
Assistant Prof/Voc Nursing		Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$75,084	\$24,955
Administrative Secretary		Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$74,647	\$26,881
Assistant Prof/Sim-Med Surg		Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$73,207	\$16,318
Associate Professor/Nursing		Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$69,864	\$14,907
Staff Secretary II		Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$51,728	\$24,927
Part-Time/Nursing 089		Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$50,391	\$4,282
Asst Professor-Nursing		Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$44,479	\$3,677
Nursing Simu & Compt. Lab Tech		Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$42,214	\$23,246
Part-Time/Nursing		Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$30,624	\$0
Part-Time/Nursing		Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$24,895	\$0
Part-Time/Nursing 089 Ind Stu		Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$19,711	\$0
Part-Time/Nursing		Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$19,283	\$0

Part-Time/Nursing	Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$12,960	\$0
Professor/Nursing	Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$5,958	\$18,020
Part-Time/Allied Health	Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$5,444	\$0
Professor Allied Health	Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$4,396	\$0
Part-Time Summer/Nursing	Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$2,970	\$245
Part-Time/Nursing	Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$1,361	\$0
Professor/Nursing	Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$0	\$16,890
Professor/Nursing	Imperial Community College District	Nursing	\$0	\$24,430